2011
G & P BATTERY CO.,LIMITED
Catalogue & Brochure 2011
of
Industrial Batteries
◆ G & P BATTERIES BRIEF
Main Products
Certificates & Approvals

Electronic equipment
copyrights @ G & P Battery Co., Limited (2011)
The extra strong construction ABS container reduces case bulging and plate warping, ensuring long life and high performance.
G & P BATTERY CO., LIMITED
Perfect venting system, which operates under low pressure, is designed to release excess gas and keep the
internal pressure within the optimum range of safe and efficient performance.
Unique technical processes are used into the grid alloy and electrolyte additives, so that the battery can be
recharged easily to a normal level even after being over-discharged.
Throughout the whole manufacturing process, PPM and ISO9001 are carried out to make sure that the
product reliability and defect ratio meet with the PPM standard.
A special assembly technology is used to enhance power density to a considerable level.
『INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES---GENERAL APPLICATIONS』
Rated Rated Approx Battery
Voltage Capacity Weight Terminal
(V) (AH) mm in mm in mm in mm in (kg)
FM1.3-6 6 1.3 97 3.82 24 0.94 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.30 F1
FM2.8-6 6 2.8 67 2.64 34 1.34 100 3.94 105 4.13 0.61 F1
FM3-6 6 3 125 4.92 33 1.30 60 2.36 65 2.56 0.68 F1
FM3.2-6 6 3.2 66 2.60 33 1.30 115 4.53 120 4.72 0.70 F1
FM3.4-6 6 3.4 134 5.28 34.5 1.36 60 2.36 65 2.56 0.71 F1
FM4A-6 6 4 70 2.76 47 1.85 100 3.94 105 4.13 0.68 F1
FM4B-6 6 4 70 2.76 47 1.85 105 4.13 105 4.13 0.68 F1
FM4.2-6 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 100 3.94 105 4.13 0.73 F1,F2
FM4.5-6 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 100 3.94 105 4.13 0.80 F1,F2
FM5-6 6 5 70 2.76 47 1.85 100 3.94 105 4.13 0.86 F1,F2
FM7-6 6 7 151 5.94 34 1.34 95 3.74 100 3.94 1.35 F1,F2
FM10-6 6 10 151 5.94 51 2.01 95 3.74 100 3.94 2.00 F1,F2
FM12-6 6 12 151 5.94 51 2.01 95 3.74 100 3.94 2.20 F1,F2
FM200A-6 6 200 323 12.72 178 7.01 224 8.82 250 9.84 36.00 L12
FM200B-6 6 200 398 15.67 178 7.01 215 8.46 250 9.84 36.00 L12
FM1.3-12 12 1.3 97 3.82 43 1.69 51 2.01 56 2.20 0.58 F1
FM2.0-12 12 2 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.40 65 2.56 0.90 F1
FM2.3-12 12 2.3 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 105 4.13 0.92 F1
FM2.6-12 12 2.6 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.40 65 2.56 1.20 F1
FM2.8-12 12 2.8 66 2.60 66 2.60 98 3.86 103 4.06 1.20 F1
FM3.2-12 12 3.2 134 5.28 67 2.64 60 2.36 65 2.56 1.40 F1
FM4-12 12 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.60 F1,F2
FM5-12 12 5 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.80 F1,F2
FM6-12 12 6 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 100 3.94 2.00 F1,F2
FM7-12 12 7 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 100 3.94 2.20 F1,F2
FM7.2-12 12 7.2 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 100 3.94 2.30 F1,F2
FM7.5-12 12 8 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 100 3.94 2.40 F1,F2
FM9-12 12 9 151 5.94 65 2.56 113 4.45 118 4.65 3.80 F1,F2
FM10-12 12 10 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 100 3.94 3.60 F1,F2
FM12-12 12 12 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 100 3.94 4.20 F1,F2
FM18-12 12 18 181 7.13 76 2.99 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.10 L1,M6
FM26-12 12 26 175 6.89 165 6.50 125 4.92 125 4.92 9.00 L1,M6
FM33-12 12 33 196 7.72 131 5.16 171 6.73 175 6.89 11.70 L2,M6
FM40-12 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 14.00 L4,M6
FM55-12 12 55 229 9.02 138 5.43 208 8.19 227 8.94 18.00 L6,M6
FM65-12 12 65 350 13.78 166 6.54 175 6.89 175 6.89 22.50 L8,M8
FM70-12 12 70 260 10.24 169 6.65 208 8.19 227 8.94 25.00 L8,M8
FM90-12 12 90 306 12.05 169 6.65 208 8.19 236 9.29 29.00 L8,M8
FM100-12 12 100 331 13.03 173 6.81 214 8.43 242 9.53 31.00 L9,M8
FM120A-12 12 120 408 16.06 174 6.85 211 8.31 241 9.49 32.50 L11
FM120B-12 12 120 331 13.03 173 6.81 214 8.43 242 9.53 32.50 L9,M8
FM150-12 12 150 484 19.06 171 6.73 241 9.49 241 9.49 52.00 L11
FM200-12 12 200 522 20.55 240 9.45 218 8.58 244 9.61 65.00 L11
FM230-12 12 230 520 20.47 269 10.59 203 7.99 230 9.06 74.00 L11
FM7-24 24 7 200 7.87 97 3.82 95 3.74 99 3.90 5.00 F1,F2
FM10-24 24 10 200 7.87 97 3.82 133 5.24 137 5.39 7.50 F1,F2
FM12-24 24 12 301 11.85 98 3.86 95 3.74 100 3.94 8.80 F1,F2
G & P BATTERY CO., LIMITED
copyrights @ G & P Battery Co., Limited (2011)
TYPE
Approx.dimensions(mm)
Leight Width Height Total Height
『INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES---DEEP CYCLE APPLICATIONS』
Rated Rated Approx Battery
Voltage Capacity Weight Terminal
(V) (AH) mm in mm in mm in mm in (kg)
DC7-12 12 7 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 100 3.94 2.2 F2
DC12-12 12 12 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 105 4.13 4.1 F2
DC14-12 12 14 151 5.94 98 3.86 105 4.13 105 4.13 4.4 F2
DC22-12 12 22 180 7.09 76 2.99 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.7 M6
DC24-12 12 24 180 7.09 79 3.11 171 6.73 171 6.73 7.0 M6
DC35-12 12 35 196 7.72 131 5.16 171 6.73 175 6.89 12.5 M6
DC40-12 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 14.0 M6
DC50-12 12 55 229 9.02 138 5.43 208 8.19 227 8.94 17.0 M6
DC70-12 12 70 260 10.24 169 6.65 208 8.19 227 8.94 22.2 M8
DC90-12 12 90 306 12.05 169 6.65 208 8.19 236 9.29 27.0 M8
DC100-12 12 100 331 13.03 173 6.81 214 8.43 242 9.53 M8
DC120-12 12 120 408 16.06 174 6.85 211 8.31 241 9.49 M8
DC150-12 12 150 484 19.06 171 6.73 241 9.49 241 9.49 M8
DC200-12 12 200 522 20.55 240 9.45 218 8.58 244 9.61 M8
『INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES---FRONT ACESS APPLICATIONS』
Rated Rated Approx Battery
Voltage Capacity Weight Terminal
(V) (AH) mm in mm in mm in mm in (kg)
FA55-12 12 55 278 10.94 106 4.17 223 8.78 223 8.78 17.3 M6
FA80-12 12 80 562 22.13 114 4.49 188 7.40 188 7.40 26.7 M6
FA95-12 12 95 395 15.55 106 4.17 266 10.47 266 10.47 29.2 M6
FA100-12 12 100 508 20.00 111 4.37 227 8.94 238 9.37 32.9 M8
FA110-12 12 110 395 15.55 110 4.33 286 11.26 286 11.26 33.6 M8
FA125-12 12 125 550 21.65 110 4.33 240 9.45 240 9.45 36.4 M8
FA160-12 12 160 550 21.65 110 4.33 287 11.30 287 11.30 46.1 M8
FA175-12 12 175 560 22.05 125 4.92 317 12.48 317 12.48 54.4 M8
『INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES---GFM STATIONARY APPLICATIONS』
Rated Rated Approx Battery
Voltage Capacity Weight Terminal
(V) (AH) mm in mm in mm in mm in (kg)
GFM100-2 2 100 171 6.73 72 2.83 205 8.07 230 9.06 6.0 L11
GFM200-2 2 200 173 6.81 111 4.37 329 12.95 365 14.37 16.0 L12
GFM300-2 2 300 171 6.73 151 5.94 330 12.99 362 14.25 24.0 L12
GFM400-2 2 400 211 8.31 176 6.93 329 12.95 367 14.45 32.0 L12
GFM500-2 2 500 241 9.49 172 6.77 331 13.03 366 14.41 36.0 L12
GFM1000-2 2 1000 475 18.70 175 6.89 328 12.91 365 14.37 72.5 L12
GFM1500-2 2 1500 401 15.79 351 13.82 342 13.46 378 14.88 115.0 L12
GFM2000-2 2 2000 491 19.33 351 13.82 344 13.54 383 15.08 152.0 L12
copyrights @ G & P Battery Co., Limited (2011)
G & P BATTERY CO., LIMITED
Approx.Dimensions(mm)
TYPE
Approx.Dimensions(mm)
Leight Width Height Total Height
TYPE
Approx.Dimensions(mm)
Leight Width Height Total Height
Total HeightTYPE Leight Width Height
『SERVICE CENTER --- INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES』
Float Service.
Under these
di iFast recharge:
G & P BATTERY CO., LIMITED
copyrights @ G & P Battery Co., Limited (2011)
The discharge curves show the minimum design parameters for each fully
charged battery after installation. Full capacity is reached after some initial
service.
1. Battery capacity for small batteries by accepted convention worldwide is
described in "AMPERE HOUR" at the 20-hr when discharged at 25℃. i.e. a
FM4.5-12 is 4.5 Ah at C20 that means the battery will deliver 0.225 amps
current for 20 hours to a final voltage of 1.75 volts per cell (10.5 volts per
battery).
2. Final voltage is the volts per cell to which a battery may be discharged
safely to maximize battery life. This data is specified according to the actual